
Valley West Elementary

2023-2024 SDMC Members 

SDMC Committee Role Name Position  Contact Information 

Administrator Samantha Woods Chairperson swoods6@houstonisd.org

Other Staff Member Lillie Mcquerter Assistant Principal lillie.mcquerter@houstonisd.org

Paraprofessional Elizabeth Mendez SIMS Clerk elizabeth.mendez@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Terricita Brown-Boyette Teacher terrecita.brown@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher John Bustamante Teacher jbustam1@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Brittney Bradford Teacher brittney.scott@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Xanthe Lopez Teacher xanthe.lopez@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Nakary Lopez Teacher nlopezde@houstonisd.org

Classroom Teacher Katia Salinas Teacher ksalinas3@houstonisd.org

Business Representative Deneeka Brown Kids Arena Academy kidsarena@att.net 

Community Member Andres Mira Church Pastor andresmira@hotmail.com

Community Member Pastor Crowder Church Pastor clubcreeknewlife@gmail.com

Parent Lilibeth Montez Parent monteslillibeth@yahoo.com

Parent Maria Hurtado Parent mariahurta100@gmail.com

2023-2024 SDMC Meeting Dates 

Valley West ES Multipurpose room 

3:15p.m.

9/26/2023

12/12/2023

3/12/2024

5/14/2024
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